BCO-2000
Compact Fanless Embedded System
BCO-2000  l User’s Manual
Table of Contents
2
Prefaces …………………………………………………….……………………………………………. 04
Revision  …………………………………………………………………………………………..……………….……….. 04
Disclaimer  ………………………………………………………..…….…….………………………….……………….. 04

2 Wall Mount Kit 1
3 Accessory Kit 1
Ordering Information
Preface
Model No. Product Description
BCO-2000-8365UE
Basic Fanless Embedded System with Intel Core i5-8365UE, 1x DP, 2x COM,
2xLAN, 4x USB, 1x 2.5" SATA HDD
BCO-2000-4305UE
Basic Fanless Embedded System with Intel Celeron 4305UE, 1x DP, 2x COM,
2xLAN, 4x USB, 1x 2.5" SATA HDD
Optional Accessories
Model No. Product Description
1-E09A06007 Adapter AC/DC 12V 5A 60W with 3pin Terminal Block Plug 5.0mm Pitch
1-E09A08002 Adapter AC/DC 12V 6.67A 80W with 3pin Terminal Block Plug 5.0mm Pitch
SFICBL022 Power Cord, 3-pin US Type, 180cm
1-TPCD00002 Power Cord, European Type, 180cm
1-TPCD00001 Power Cord, 3-pin UK Type, 180cm
3-DINR-0004 DIN-Rail Mount Kit
3-BC20002LKIT-S0 Module Kit with 2x LAN for BCO-2000 Series
3-BC20002PKIT-S0 Module Kit with 2x PoE for BCO-2000 Series
3-BC2000CMKIT-S0 Module Kit with 4x COM for BCO-2000 Series
3-BC20002CKIT-S0 Module Kit with 2x COM for BCO-2000 Series
3-BC2000U2KIT-S0 Module Kit with 2x USB 2.0 for BCO-2000 Series
3-BC2000U3KIT-S0 Module Kit with 2x USB 3.0 for BCO-2000 Series
Chapter  1
Product Introductions
BCO-2000  l User’s Manual
9